5.00  414.000SAREE GAYATRI  2070.00 1  0.00
5407

4.00  338.000SAREE ONLINE  1352.00 2  0.00
5407

1.00  375.000SAREE TILAK (ONLINE)  375.00 3  0.00
5407

4.00  396.000SAREE BIT COIN 

(DOLLAR)

1584.00 4  0.00
5407

5.00  396.000SAREE NICE LOOK  1980.00 5  0.00
5407

7361.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

7361.00

RS. SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

184.03

184.03

19.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

7361.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 184.03
5%

7361.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :